Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 03., 9:00:00 (S3)

V14 r
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “* i, i
. 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
”u 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
400 m nOI gyors 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
, 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 4/4 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Uszo Kiub 04:20.83 744
Edz6:
R.Id6 00.81 50m 30.74 100m 01:03.91 150m 01:37.32 200m 02:10.84 250m 02:43.03 300m 03:15.91 350m 03:48.84
33.17 33.41 33.52 32.19 32.88 32.93
400m 04:20.83
31.99
2. 4/5 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:21.90 +01.07 1735
R.Id6 00.66 50m 30.67 100m 01:03.89 150m 01:37.29 200m 02:10.67 250m 03:49.81 300m 03:16.81 400m 04:21.90
33.22 33.40 33.38 01:39.14 -33.00
3. 4/3 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari SI 04:22.14 +01.31 733
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.09 100m 01:04.65 150m 01:38.21 200m 02:11.66 250m 02:44.34 300m 03:17.24 350m 03:50.27
33.56 33.56 33.45 32.68 32.90 33.03
400m 04:22.14
31.87
4. 4/6 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda 2006 A Jov6 SC 04:23.38 +02.55 723
R.Id6 00.81 50m 30.28 100m 01:03.88 150m 01:36.95 200m 02:10.79 250m 02:44.58 300m 03:18.29 350m 03:51.61
33.60 33.07 33.84 33.79 33.71 33.32
400m 04:23.38
31.77
5. 5/4 PADAR Nikolett 2006 Szegedi Uszo Egylet 04:23.72 +02.89 720
R.Id6 00.74 50m 29.89 100m 01:03.17 150m 01:36.83 200m 02:11.19 250m 02:44.99 300m 03:19.28 350m 03:52.45
33.28 33.66 34.36 33.80 34.29 33.17
400m 04:23.72
31.27
6. 5/5 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 2006 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:23.92 +03.09 718
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.16 100m 01:03.32 150m 01:37.01 200m 02:11.16 250m 02:45.05 300m 03:19.16 350m 03:52.52
33.16 33.69 34.15 33.89 34.11 33.36
400m 04:23.92
31.40
7. 5/3 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 04:24.56 +03.73 713
R.Id6 00.77 50m 30.02 100m 01:02.93 150m 01:36.63 200m 02:10.69 250m 02:44.60 300m 03:18.70 350m 03:52.37
32.91 33.70 34.06 33.91 34.10 33.67
400m 04:24.56
32.19
8. 5/6 ROHACS Luca 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:27.84 +07.01 687
R.Id6 00.62 50m 30.43 100m 01:03.96 150m 01:37.65 200m 02:12.00 250m 02:45.91 300m 03:20.72 350m 03:54.87
33.53 33.69 34.35 33.91 34.81 34.15
400m 04:27.84
32.97
9. 4/2 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kbanya Sport Club 04:29.84 +09.01 672
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.39 100m 01:04.94 150m 01:38.83 200m 02:12.95 250m 02:46.87 300m 03:21.48 350m 03:55.72
33.55 33.89 34.12 33.92 34.61 34.24
400m 04:29.84
34.12
10. 5/8 VARGA Zséfia 2006 Vasas Sport Club 04:31.90 +11.07 657
R.Id6 00.57 50m 31.26 100m 01:05.32 150m 01:39.93 200m 02:15.00 250m 02:49.65 300m 03:24.09 350m 03:58.32
34.06 34.61 35.07 34.65 34.44 34.23
400m 04:31.90
33.58
11. 5/2 PALHAZI Léda 2009 Damyi Tamés SC 04:32.05 +11.22 656
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.72 100m 01:04.11 150m 01:38.63 200m 02:13.30 250m 02:48.34 300m 03:23.21 350m 03:58.33
33.39 34.52 34.67 35.04 34.87 35.12
400m 04:32.05
33.72
12. 5/7 UROGI Timea Noémi 2006 Kébanya Sport Club 04:34.28 +13.45 640
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.28 100m 01:04.03 150m 01:37.93 200m 02:13.04 250m 02:48.06 300m 03:23.40 350m 03:59.00
33.75 33.90 35.11 35.02 35.34 35.60
400m 04:34.28
35.28
13. 5/0 BAKO Luca 2007 Kaposvari Sl 04:35.90 +15.07 629
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.53 100m 01:06.30 150m 01:41.16 200m 02:16.44 250m 02:51.58 300m 03:27.00 350m 04:02.17
34.77 34.86 35.28 35.14 35.42 35.17
400m 04:35.90
33.73
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Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
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2023. 08. 03., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY ~ “* 0, i«
. 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
”u 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
400 m noi gyors 15 040790 KESELY Ajna oyt 2015, doc, 16,
, 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gy6r 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
14. 4/0 PALKOVICS Adél 2007 RAJA *94 Uszoklub 04:36.26 +15.43 626
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.02 100m 01:06.31 150m 01:41.08 200m 02:16.06 250m 02:51.18 300m 03:26.76 350m 04:02.36
34.29 34.77 34.98 35.12 35.58 35.60
400m 04:36.26
33.90
15. 4/8 POZSONYI Kitti 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 04:37.72 +16.89 616
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.72 100m 01:05.99 150m 01:41.50 200m 02:16.76 250m 02:52.22 300m 03:27.78 350m 04:03.22
34.27 35.51 35.26 35.46 35.56 35.44
400m 04:37.72
34.50
16. 4/9 TOTH Bernadett Eva 2006 Gyulai Vrfiirds Kft. 04:38.16 +17.33 613
R.Id6 00.65 50m 31.15 100m 01:05.81 150m 01:41.18 200m 02:16.97 250m 02:52.45 300m 03:28.33 350m 04:04.62
34.66 35.37 35.79 35.48 35.88 36.29
400m 04:38.16
33.54
17. 5/1  KAMMERER Kitti 2009 Gybri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:38.69 +17.86 610
R.Id6 00.65 50m 32.17 100m 01:06.94 150m 01:41.99 200m 02:17.44 250m 02:52.89 300m 03:28.34 350m 04:03.83
34.77 35.05 35.45 35.45 35.45 35.49
400m 04:38.69
34.86
18. 3/5 LENART Eszter 2007 NYSC 04:39.81 +18.98 603
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.38 100m 01:05.96 150m 01:41.50 200m 02:17.58 250m 02:53.31 300m 03:29.40 350m 04:04.98
34.58 35.54 36.08 35.73 36.09 35.58
400m 04:39.81
34.83
19. 5/9 PRISZTOKA Lili 2009 BVSC-Zuglé 04:40.02 +19.19 601
R.Id6 00.87 50m 31.44 100m 01:05.83 150m 01:40.64 200m 02:15.87 250m 02:51.24 300m 03:27.59 350m 04:04.18
34.39 34.81 35.23 35.37 36.35 36.59
400m 04:40.02
35.84
20. 3/6 BOGAR Viktéria 2007 Oroshéza Usz6 Egyesii 04:40.69 +19.86 597
R.Id6 00.72 50m 31.96 100m 01:07.11 150m 01:42.61 200m 02:18.51 250m 02:54.35 300m 03:30.51 350m 04:06.39
35.15 35.50 35.90 35.84 36.16 35.88
400m 04:40.69
34.30
21. 3/3 KISS Ajsa Vill6 2009 BVSC-Zuglo 04:41.14 +20.31 594
R.Id6 00.84 50m 30.98 100m 01:05.88 150m 01:41.50 200m 02:17.45 250m 02:53.33 300m 03:29.99 350m 04:06.45
34.90 35.62 35.95 35.88 36.66 36.46
400m 04:41.14
34.69
22. 4/1 BANHEGYI Brigitta 2007 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:41.85 +21.02 590
R.Id6 00.84 50m 31.72 100m 01:06.23 150m 01:41.46 200m 02:17.83 250m 02:53.91 300m 03:29.85 350m 04:06.22
34.51 35.23 36.37 36.08 35.94 36.37
400m 04:41.85
35.63
23. 2/5 CSEKE Borbala 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:43.03 +22.20 582
R.Id6 00.69 50m 32.27 100m 01:08.40 150m 01:44.90 200m 02:21.68 250m 02:57.48 300m 03:33.42 350m 04:08.98
36.13 36.50 36.78 35.80 35.94 35.56
400m 04:43.03
34.05
24. 3/4 NEMETH Hanna 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:43.25 +22.42 581
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.47 100m 01:05.48 150m 01:40.89 200m 02:17.13 250m 02:53.12 300m 03:29.84 350m 04:06.88
34.01 35.41 36.24 35.99 36.72 37.04
400m 04:43.25
36.37
25. 3/2 KOVACS Kitti 2009 Debreceni Sportc. S| 04:43.28 +22.45 581
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.58 100m 01:06.51 150m 01:42.79 200m 02:18.88 250m 02:54.94 300m 03:31.55 350m 04:08.16
34.93 36.28 36.09 36.06 36.61 36.61
400m 04:43.28
35.12
26. 3/8 ILLY Luca Lili 2008 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:44.10 +23.27 576
R.Id6 00.63 50m 31.70 100m 01:06.00 150m 01:41.81 200m 02:17.94 250m 02:54.64 300m 03:31.52 350m 04:08.34
34.30 35.81 36.13 36.70 36.88 36.82
400m 04:44.10
35.76
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V14 r
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “~ [,
. 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
”u 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
400 m nOI gyors 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
, 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
27. 3/1  SZABO Néra 2008 Bajai SSC 04:44.67 +23.84 572
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.57 100m 01:08.37 150m 01:45.31 200m 02:21.79 250m 02:57.83 300m 03:33.91 350m 04:09.64
35.80 36.94 36.48 36.04 36.08 35.73
400m 04:44.67
35.03
28. 2/3 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 RAJA 94 Uszoklub 04:46.75 +25.92 560
R.Id6 00.79 50m 32.06 100m 01:07.78 150m 01:44.29 200m 02:21.23 250m 02:57.84 300m 03:34.73 350m 04:11.26
35.72 36.51 36.94 36.61 36.89 36.53
400m 04:46.75
35.49
29. 2/2 SOS Julia Anna 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:47.20 +26.37 557
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.05 100m 01:07.71 150m 01:44.32 200m 02:21.28 250m 02:58.01 300m 03:35.08 350m 04:11.98
35.66 36.61 36.96 36.73 37.07 36.90
400m 04:47.20
35.22
30. 3/9 OTVOS Korina 2008 Kaposvari Sl 04:47.95 +27.12 553
R.Id6 00.65 50m 32.07 100m 01:07.05 150m 01:43.77 200m 02:20.52 250m 02:57.67 300m 03:34.52 350m 04:11.87
34.98 36.72 36.75 37.15 36.85 37.35
400m 04:47.95
36.08
31. 3/7 BARTOS Emma 2007 Damyi Tamés SC 04:47.96 +27.13 553
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.26 100m 01:07.94 150m 01:44.08 200m 02:20.61 250m 02:57.95 300m 03:35.25 350m 04:12.71
35.68 36.14 36.53 37.34 37.30 37.46
400m 04:47.96
35.25
32. 1/5 BAGAMERI Panna 2007 Budapesti Honved 04:49.23 +28.40 546
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.78 100m 01:07.49 150m 01:45.19 200m 02:22.61 250m 03:00.03 300m 03:37.42 350m 04:13.69
35.71 37.70 37.42 37.42 37.39 36.27
400m 04:49.23
35.54
33. 2/7 HUSZTI Julianna 2007 Damyi Tamés SC 04:49.75 +28.92 543
R.Id6 00.68 50m 33.13 100m 01:09.51 150m 01:46.39 200m 02:23.42 250m 03:00.12 300m 03:37.08 350m 04:13.37
36.38 36.88 37.03 36.70 36.96 36.29
400m 04:49.75
36.38
34. 2/4 PAKSA Borbala 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:50.78 +29.95 537
R.Id6 00.75 50m 3243 100m 01:07.74 150m 01:44.56 200m 02:21.84 250m 02:59.36 300m 03:36.63 350m 04:14.42
35.31 36.82 37.28 37.52 37.27 37.79
400m 04:50.78
36.36
35. 2/6 KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:51.12 +30.29 535
R.Id6 00.78 50m 33.22 100m 01:09.42 150m 01:46.04 200m 02:23.21 250m 03:00.49 300m 03:38.22 350m 04:14.92
36.20 36.62 3717 37.28 37.73 36.70
400m 04:51.12
36.20
36. 2/8 BEKY Petra 2006 Lérinc Swim Team 04:52.95 +32.12 525
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.66 100m 01:08.55 150m 01:45.56 200m 02:22.93 250m 03:00.56 300m 03:38.67 350m 04:16.20
35.89 37.01 37.37 37.63 38.11 37.53
400m 04:52.95
36.75
37. 3/0 SIMON Korina Lilla 2007 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:53.50 +32.67 522
R.Id6 00.80 50m 32.26 100m 01:07.91 150m 01:44.57 200m 02:22.40 250m 03:00.42 300m 03:38.51 350m 04:16.64
35.65 36.66 37.83 38.02 38.09 38.13
400m 04:53.50
36.86
38. 1/3 SZTRUHAR Gréta 2007 MATE - GEAC 04:55.21 +34.38 513
R.Id6 00.69 50m 32.33 100m 01:08.23 150m 01:45.60 200m 02:23.79 250m 03:01.75 300m 03:40.14 350m 04:18.31
35.90 37.37 38.19 37.96 38.39 38.17
400m 04:55.21
36.90
39. 2/1 TISZPERGER Julia 2008 Kaposvari S 04:56.20 +35.37 508
R.Id6 00.61 50m 32.40 100m 01:09.19 150m 01:47.25 200m 02:25.63 250m 03:04.02 300m 03:42.30 350m 04:20.55
36.79 38.06 38.38 38.39 38.28 38.25
400m 04:56.20
35.65
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MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 03., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY ~ “* 0, i«
. 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
”u 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
400 m Nol gyors 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
, 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gy6r 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
40. 1/4 ZOMBORI Né6ra 2006 Ybl Waterpolo Club 04:56.42 +35.59 507
RId6  00.65 50m  31.91 100m 01:07.85 150m 01:45.27 200m 02:23.47 250m 03:01.61 300m 03:40.14 350m 04:18.88
35.94 37.42 38.20 38.14 38.53 38.74
400m 04:56.42
37.54
DNS 4/7 KOKAS Fanni Viktéria 2009 A Jévb SC
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